Page 1
FM120-MS THRU FM1200-MS
Formosa MS
1
2
2
2
2

50
60
0.70
0.50
-55  to  +150
FM180-MS
FM1100-MS
0.85
80
100
80
100
56
70
Formosa MS
FM1150-MS 150 150105
0.92
( C)
O
Operating
temperature
T ,J
Document ID      Issued Date        Revised Date      Revision       Page.
FM1200-MS 200 200140
FM120-MS THRU FM1200-MS
Mechanical data
Epoxy : UL94-V0 rated flame retardant•
•

0V
T =25 CJ
FIG.2-TYPICAL FORWARD
CHARACTERISTICS
15
0~
20
0V
Pinning information
1 2
Pin1    cathode
Pin2    anode
Pin                                    Simplified outline                            Symbol
Marking
Type number             Marking code
FM120-MS                        12
FM130-MS                        13
FM140-MS                        14
FM150-MS                        15
FM160-MS                        16
FM180-MS                        18
FM1100-MS                      10
FM1150-MS                      115
FM1200-MS                      120
Suggested solder pad layout
Dimensions in inches and (millimeters)